

T.P.(C) No. 80 OF 2003
ITEM No.2

Court No.10

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.80/2003

SHUMATI SHARMA @ JENNIFER ROSS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KUWAR PUNEET PRATAP SINGH @ PUNEET
(Office report on default)

Respondent (s)

Date : 14/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.
Mr. Anil Vyas, Adv.
Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Office objections to be complied with
within two weeks.

Sarita(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master