

T.P.(C) No. 80 OF 2003
ITEM No.3

Court No. 4

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 2 in Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.80/2003

SHUMATI SHARMA @ JENNIFER ROSS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KUWAR PUNEET PRATAP SINGH @ PUNEET

Respondent (s)

(for c/delay in filing process fee and Office Report)

Date : 08/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv. for
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned in filing process fee.

(D.L.Chugh) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master